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LU

JK/PK

APK

OH

ET

KT MH1

KPH

VH

MH2

alaslasku

298

42
18

2
87

21
2

87
12

2
75

4

49

14
1

60
16

4

108 244

16
5

10
9

210

11
2

235

277

94

336 43

186

17
3

68

336

12
2

13
9

26
7

27
6

Mitat suuntaa-antavia ja lopulliset mitat tulee tarkistaa paikan päällä.
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